Pos Pett Cognome

1 30 Canclini

2 12  Buzzella

3 1  Fascendini
4 lobizzi

5 2 Zugnoni

6 31 Canclini

7 8 Barri

8 24 Songini

9 23 Coppa

10 28 Mazzoni
11 21 Barona

12 17 Bassi

13 16 Contessa
14 27 Degni

15 13  Giglio

16 20 Paniga

17 29 Donini

18 5  Fascendini
19 10 Andreoli
20 22 Paniga

21 32 Paniga

22 11 Barona

23 6 De Gaspari
24 7  Fumagalli
25 26  Fascendini
26 25 Parola

27 18 Sanguinetti
28 14  Russo

29 15 Panzeri

30 19 Donini
31 33 Paniga

32 3 Barona
33 Barona

Nome
Fabio
Mario

Fabrizio
Fausto
Giovanni
Ubaldo
Corrado
rafaele

Nicole

Marco
Albero
Vittoria
Fabrizio
Claudio
Antonio
Erminio
Andrea
Salvatore

Luca

Leonardo

Gino

Patrizia
Michela

Paolo
Liana

Vera

Eletra

Antonella
Armando
Patrizia

Elena
Letizia

Domenico

Sesso
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Classifica Generale

Camminata Desco - Morbegno
Sabato 16 Luglio 2016

Pos. Sesso Anno
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03/07/1995
04/07/1975
07/11/1978
02/03/1970
29/08/2002
18/09/1961
22/03/1985
06/10/1969
18/02/2003
25/02/1976
26/12/1976
22/04/2002
03/05/1971
17/08/1985
09/06/1963
03/05/1964
20/03/1976
16/02/1948
29/03/2005
13/08/2003
11/05/1966
21/05/1971
25/09/1973
08/05/1969
06/06/1980
01/09/1982
14/10/1965
19/05/1966
06/01/1956
15/07/1974
28/07/1950
17/01/1947
18/07/1941

Tempo

00:19:46
00:19:51
00:20:14
00:21:14
00:21:27
00:22:51
00:23:00
00:23:13
00:23:21
00:23:21
00:23:58
00:26:26
00:26:49
00:27:35
00:27:43
00:27:49
00:28:23
00:30:31
00:30:52
00:33:53
00:34:25
00:35:26
00:39:04
00:39:05
00:39:32
00:39:33
00:46:39
00:58:31
00:58:32
00:58:58
00:59:03
01:02:15
01:02:16

Gap

00:00:00
00:00:05
00:00:28
00:01:28
00:01:41
00:03:05
00:03:14
00:03:27
00:03:35
00:03:35
00:04:12
00:06:40
00:07:03
00:07:49
00:07:57
00:08:03
00:08:37
00:10:45
00:11:06
00:14:07
00:14:39
00:15:40
00:19:18
00:19:19
00:19:46
00:19:47
00:26:53
00:38:45
00:38:46
00:39:12
00:39:17
00:42:29
00:42:30

Team

G.P. Santi Nuova Olonio
G.P. Santi Nuova Olonio
G.P. Santi Nuova Olonio
C.A. LIZZOoLI

G.P. Santi Nuova Olonio
G.P. Santi Nuova Olonio
G.P. Talamona

G.P. Santi Nuova Olonio
Libero

Libero

G.P. Santi Nuova Olonio
G.P. Talamona

G.P. Santi Nuova Olonio
LIBERO

G.P. Santi Nuova Olonio
Team Valtellina

Libero

G.P. Santi Nuova Olonio
G.P. Santi Nuova Olonio
Libero

Libero

G.P. Santi Nuova Olonio
Libero

Libero

Libero

Libero

Libero

Libero

Libero

Libero

Libero

G.P. Santi Nuova Olonio
G.P. Santi Nuova Olonio



